Mandurah: 15 December 2023

Kennel closes 21:19

PRIZE MONEY $2,074
$1.3K-$410-$210- $73

R2 50yrs of Racing Kath Irving
2290 | NOV 488m

NAME TRAINER
West On Smoky .
Black Chris Halse

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $5,249
$3.4K - $1K - $530 - $180

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park
22:04 | 5th/6th Grade 300m
NAME TRAINER
Dido Belle
Dk Bd & W B Andrew Mclaren
— D|esel Fit Her
=2= Black Margaret Hepple
3 Zipping Lopez (SCR) James Jeffries
Nitro Park . X
n Black B Ricky Valenti
le Rose
5 RedfwnB Andrew Mclaren
BRAIN TEASER ] )
E Wh & BdI B Damien Crudeli
Hopeland
Black B Kody Charles
Trendy Miss
E Black B Steve Van De Klashorst
/7 Cruisin’ )
,9/ B(I_aclé D 3 Dwayne Jovanovic
“4. (into
10 Firehouse Mac (SCR) Kylie Mclennan

R3
2237 | NOV 400m

NAME
. Westdale Opal

Blue B

= Sunset Bubbles
Lt BdI B

Examiner
Black D

West On Willow
Black B

Moment For Life
Brindle B

Sunset Carribean
Wh & Rd Bdl D

CIRCLE THE SEA (SCR)

Miss Vivas
Black B

You Got Me

Blue B

(into 7)
Torpedo Girl (SCR)

X DR « B v [

R5
23:12 | 4th/5th Grade 488m

NAME
West On Bambi
n Black B

Cubit Monelli

—
=2= BlackD
—

Lil Bit Twisted
Black D

Minyon
BlackyB 8

Speedy Jeanie
Bck B yJ

Molfetta Cruise
Black D

Black D

Garnett's Gem
Red Fwn D

Kingshott (SCR)

3
4
5
6
Roman Blazer
8
9
10,

Cool Myra (SCR)

investinthechase.com.au

Kcr Pet Transport Dawesville Cup H

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5127 17.24
7286 17.57
6855 17.47
5344 17.36
2422 17.27
2617 17.60
1213 17.07
2626 17.51
4454 17.54
6764 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $4,470
$2.9K - $900 - $450 - $150

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren
David Hobby
Kody Charles
Damien Crudeli
Jamie Marsh

David Hobby
Damien Crudeli

Damien Crudeli

Glen Price

Kylie Mclennan

LAST 4

3467

2242

1825

3551

2824

4764

4335

5412

7876

7544

BEST T/D

NBT

22.60

22.74

22.41

22.75

23.28

22.95

22.65

23.30

22.94

PRIZE MONEY $5,467

$3.6K-$1.1K-$550 - $190

TRAINER

Chris Halse
David Hobby
David Hobby
Adam Smithson
Shayne Williams
Nick Minutillo
Damien Crudeli

Jamie Marsh

Kody Charles

Andrew Mclaren

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

3128

1121

3355

7621

4222

3323

4856

5517

4652
7667

BEST T/D

27.37

NBT

27.70

27.29

27.58

27.52

27.74

NBT

NBT
NBT

— Homer s Odyssey
/= Black

Kisses For Kaos

3 Black B

QUEST FOR POWER
n Brindle D

Slowly Driftin
5 Blacvay ffting

Go Seek Isla
Black B

Erasmus Duke
Brindle D
B Cheetah Magic
9
0)

Red Bdl B

Aussie Singman (SCR)
Every Step (SCR)

R4 Swc Christmas Party
22:57 | Free For All 400m

NAME
Sozin's Azzurri

Black D

—

Crumble Monelli
Blue BdI D

Robotnik
Blue D

Sammy Can Browse
Red Bdl

Barrio Beast
Blue D

All Over Kaja
Black D

Start U

Blue Fwn

Ando

Launch Control
Black D

3
4]

5
6
8

R6

5 Dawesville Cup H

4th/5th Grade 488m
NAME
My Anarchy Bo

Y fnarchy Boy

= Stevie Monelli
=7= BlackB
=

Sneaky Emoji

Black

Agent Eleven
Black B

Shian Lani
Red Fwn B

Trevor's Gift
Black B

Eugenius
Black D

West On Gecko
Black D

Tiffany Keeping (SCR)

SREEE e B

Indy Go Ruby (SCR)

Shayne Williams

Christine Robartson

Jackie Wilson
Shayne Williams
Damien Crudeli
Lewis Clay

Michael Rylands

Ben Maclean

Damien Crudeli

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren
David Hobby
Lewis Clay
David Magistro
Lewis Clay
Lewis Clay
Chris Halse

Lewis Clay

50yrs of Racing Laurie Kavanagh

TRAINER

Adam Smithson
Shayne Williams
David Hobby
Max Julien

Cosi Dagostino
Margaret Hepple
Jay Jacobson

Chris Halse

Shayne Williams

Justin Wood

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2144 27.56
3335 27.71
3214 27.50
2172 27.55
7247  28.24
1523 NBT
5143 27.66
3632 27.66
2344 27.94
6455 28.13

PRIZE MONEY $5,336
$3.5K - $1K - $530 - $180

LAST 4

8637

2336

1135

3462

3334

1113

6812

3621

BEST T/D

22.94

NBT

22.41

22.45

22.37

22.14

22.82

22.60

PRIZE MONEY $5,467
$3.6K-$1.1K-$550 - $190

LAST 4

2111

1125

1441

1432

1648

1211

5272

5154

6534
4426

BEST T/D

26.91

27.42

27.16

27.38

27.94

NBT

27.31

27.29

NBT
27.61
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Mandurah: 15 December 2023

R7
23:47

4th/5th Grade 488m

SOEHBwHwIﬁIH

NAME
Redhead Rider
Dark Bdl D

Canya Refine
Red Fy

Sunset Mirage
Blue D

Joe The Lion
Red Fwn D

Sparks Flyin
LtPBdIB ying
Mohican Mistress

Black B

Go Seek Kotoni
Black D

R|p£)|n' Tomahawk

Blac

Sneaky Pint (SCR)
Indy Go Ruby (SCR)

R9
00:27

Zack Monelli at Stud
4/5/6-MD 652m

Sl

G -~ ION

(ol ~ |

NAME

Clifton lyla
Black B y

Dandalup Dollar
Black D

Vacant Box

If You Sa
Black D y

Over Zealous
Black B

Vacant Box
Clifton Matilda
Black B

Saganaki Kid
Black D

R11
01:07

A1 Salvage & Hardware
5th Grade 400m

NAME

Ind Go Ruby
BIkB

e MINH SMILEY

Wht & Fwn B

Post The Zipper
Black D PP

JET WORTH
Black D

Impress Rocks
Black D

Our Benson
Black D

Returning Tide
Black D

Esca gologlst

Black

Raven Classified (SCR)

Tommy Shelby at Stud Dawesville Cup H

TRAINER

Cosi Dagostino
Lewis Clay
David Hobby
Kody Charles
Adam Smithson
Max Julien
Damien Crudeli

Shayne Williams

Chris Halse

Justin Wood

TRAINER

Vince Reid

Ricky Valenti

Margaret Hepple

Justin Wood

Vince Reid

Glen Price

TRAINER

Justin Wood
Ben Maclean
Nick Minutillo
Ricky Valenti
Ernie Alldrick
Kody Charles
Damien Crudeli

Ricky Valenti

Natalee Marshall

Kennel closes 21:19

PRIZE MONEY $5,467
$3.6K-$1.1K - $550 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7432 NBT
1123 NBT
4185 27.14
3653 NBT
5116 NBT
7343 27.51
4265 27.72
2435 NBT
1574 NBT
4426 27.61

PRIZE MONEY $3,158

$2K -

$630-$310-$110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4457 37.88
3633 37.68
1245 37.45
7685 NBT
5882 37.98
5548 37.94

PRIZE MONEY $4,470

$2.9K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

$900 - $450 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4426 22.68
1521 22.47
4424 22.79
1418 NBT
1422 22.74
1181 22.31
3641 22.68
5124  22.83
5738 NBT

00:12

EHEME‘»

97 JET WORTH (SCR)

10

NAME

Paua Of Molly
Black B

Messed Up Mary

Blue B

West On Boomer

Black D

Extreme Rock
Black D

Carter Axelrod
Blue D

Forward Scout
Black D

All About Coal
Black D

Nantar Bubbles

Blue

If You Say (SCR)

R10
00:42

NAME

Uncle Tommy
Red Bdl D

== Fearless One

EHEme

9% Raven Classified (SCR)

Red Fwn D

Rich Link
Blue D

Westdale Fury

Blue B

Miss Condoleeza
Black B

Cool Myra
Red Fwn

Flambogant Lad
Wh & BIk

Turk's Dream
Black B

R12
01:28

NAME

Really Sirius
Blue D

== Bondi Monelli

Black B

Leg Press
ed Bdl B

Left Right Now
Black D

Cindg‘s Pride
Black

West On Fern
Black B

West On Outlaw
Black D

Tiffany Keepin
Bllac By pl g

N

RS 50yrs of Racing Mark Simpson Dawesville
CupH
4th/5th Grade 488m

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Kody Charles
Chris Halse
Shayne Williams
Jay Jacobson
Andrew Mclaren
David Hobby

Sean Kavanagh

Ricky Valenti
Margaret Hepple

50yrs of Racing Neal Albrey
4th/5th Grade 400m

TRAINER

Steve Withers
Trevor Augustin
Shayne Williams
Andrew Mclaren
Damien Crudeli
Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren

Justin Wood

Natalee Marshall

50yrs of Racing Oswald Hocking
4th/5th Grade 400m

TRAINER

James Jeffries
James Jeffries
Jackie Wilson
Damien Crudeli
Glen Price
Damien Crudeli
Chris Halse

Shayne Williams

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $5,467

$3.6K - $1.1K - $550 - $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D
3532 27.62
2163 27.48
3711 NBT
3125 NBT
3314 NBT
1574 27.72
1316 NBT
1412 27.38
1418 27.75
1245 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $4,683

$3K - $940 -

LAST 4

1112

7786

5768

1774

2216

7667

6527

6425

5738

$470 - $160

BEST T/D

22.25

23.04

NBT

22.41

23.06

22.90

22.73

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,390

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4

4768

1834

6125

6817

7667

2416

71

6534

$240 - $84

BEST T/D

22.78

NBT

23.19

22.87

NBT

22.80

22.49

22.90
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